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naieien  Locate Requests & Transmissions

b

Apr. 2019 vs 2018

Tickets

2019: 202,893
2018: 175,205
Difference: 15.8%

Transmissions
2019: 1,087,162
2018: 961,306
Difference: 13.1%

Year-to-Date

Tickets

2019: 755,120
2018: 644,073
Difference: 17.2%

Transmissions
2019: 4,091,671
2018: 3,525,463
Difference: 16.1%



County Ticket Volume

3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT
2018 1120 162 17501 623 7426
2019 2487 202 17697 1356 10015
122.1% 24.7% 1.1% 117.7% 34.9%

Locates per day

a1l
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TOTAL

26832

31757

18.4%

1512
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3 HR CNCL NEW RXMT UPDT TOTAL
2018 4688 699 66280 2849 29708 104224
2019 3874 738 67079 4713 40118 121522
89.3% 5.6% 1.2% 65.4% 35.0% 16.6%

Locates per day 1500



BERRYHILL
CHARLOTTE
CLEAR CREEK
CORNELIUS
DAVIDSON

HUNTERSVILLE

MATTHEWS
MIDLAND
MINT HILL
PAW CREEK
PINEVILLE
STALLINGS
WEDDINGTON

Gounty Ticket Distribution

MECKLENBURG

31757
4
26055
17
/785
698
2084
973

6

/14
11
388
14

2
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Facility Damaged Events % of Grand Total

||
Telecommunications 739 28.33%
CATV 679 26.03%

Electric 612 23.46%

TRER i RN : Water 206 7.90%
‘: (g £ _ Natural Gas 198 7.59%
ey A L M Unknown/Other 154 5.90%

W2 ) ¥ Sewer 21 0.80%

g { Grand Total 2609 100%

FACILITY DAMAGED

Electric
23%

Telecommunications
y Natural Gas
8%

Unk/Other
6%

NC811, Q1 2019: 2609 Damage Events in 83 Counties



— Help us grow
TAKE 0UR vour local UCC
with your
Su RVEY feedback.
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811 and Lowe’ S are teammg lIIl fﬂl‘ saietvl

Lowe’s has partnered with 811 to share the “Call Before You Dig” message.
Each tree in their Garden Center now has 811 on the wrap.

#811Lowes
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Meetings&Events




BOARD
MEETING

2019

July 19, 2019

NC811 Event Center, Greensboro, NC

3019

October 18, 2019

Shell Island Resort, Wrightsville Beach, NC

For booking info, contact
Tonya Hargraves: tonya@nc811.org



’Q

Located at: 2550 Operations Way, Raleigh, NC

July 16, 2019 - 10am to 4pm
October 15, 2019 - 10am to 4pm

https://www.nc811.org/report-a-violation.html



https://www.nc811.org/report-a-violation.html

NC Locate Resolution
Partnership Committee

Every 2 months on the third Wednesday
NC 811, 5009 High Point Rd, Greensboro, NC

Wednesday, June 19, 11:00am — 1:00pm
Wednesday, August 21, 11:00am — 1:00pm
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50 percent of r¢
damages occu
between June and
September in 20

& | A PDF of this presentation is
A available at www.ncucc.org

, Usethe UCC Issues form to voice your concerns

to both local and state level UCC meetings in

{ North Carolina. Available on both the NCUCC
website and the NC811 app.

2017 DIRT Repott » CommonGfoundAlliance.com/DIRT
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